
2021 夏季ローカルシャトルバス 【2021年7月23日～8月29日】
2021 Green Season Local Shuttle Bus 【July 23 – Aug 29, 2021】

 Please keep social distancing, wear a mask and use hand sanitizer for your protection during waiting and boarding a bus. 

 Please queue in the lobby by the main doors. The bus departure cannot be delayed for any reason.

 Schedule is subject to change. Please check times in the lobby for updated schedule information.

 To board the bus, please present your room key case or boarding pass to the driver.

 Seat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation in sharing your seat.

 乗車待ちの間および乗車中は、安全にご利用いただくため、ソーシャルディスタンスを
保ち、マスクをご着用の上、手指消毒液のご使用をお願いいたします。

 定刻どおり発車いたしますので、ロビーの正面玄関横に並んでお待ちください。
 バススケジュールは変更の可能性がございます。最新情報を事前にホテルまでご確認く
ださい。

 乗車時にキーケースまたは乗車券をドライバーにお見せください。
 座席には限りがございますので、満席の場合はご了承ください。

Hilton Niseko Village  to  Kutchan St.
ヒルトンニセコビレッジ ～ ＪＲ倶知安駅

Hilton Niseko Village
ヒルトンニセコビレッジ

Dep
発

10:15 10:50 14:30 16:00 17:30

Ritz-Carlton Reserve
リッツ・カールトン・リザーブ

Dep
発

10:19 10:54 14:34 16:04 17:34

Hinode Hills
ヒノデヒルズ

Dep
発

10:23 10:58 14:38 16:08 17:38

Milk Kobo
ミルク工房

Dep
発

10:24 10:59 14:39 16:09 17:39

Hirafu Crossing
ヒラフ十字街

Dep
発

10:31 11:06 14:46 16:16 17:46

MaxValu Super market
マックスバリュ

Dep
発

10:40 11:15 14:55 16:25 17:55

Lucky Super market
ラッキー（倶知安十字街）

Dep
発

10:43 11:18 14:58 16:28 17:58

JR Kutchan St.

JR倶知安駅
Arr
着

10:45 11:20 15:00 16:30 18:00

Updated 2021.7.13

Kutchan St. to  Hilton Niseko Village
ＪＲ倶知安駅 ～ ヒルトンニセコビレッジ

JR Kutchan St.

JR倶知安駅
Dep
発

11:15 12:25 15:25 16:50 18:20

Lucky Super market
ラッキー（倶知安十字街）

Dep
発

11:17 12:27 15:27 16:52 18:22

MaxValu Super market
マックスバリュ（北海道日産前）

Dep
発

11:20 12:30 15:30 16:55 18:25

Hirafu Tamashii Bar
ヒラフ 魂バー前

Dep
発

11:29 12:39 15:39 17:04 18:34

Milk Kobo
ミルク工房

Dep
発

11:36 12:46 15:46 17:11 18:41

Hinode Hills
ヒノデヒルズ

Dep
発

11:37 12:47 15:47 17:12 18:42

Ritz-Carlton Reserve
リッツ・カールトン・リザーブ

Dep
発

11:41 12:51 15:51 17:16 18:46

Hilton Niseko Village
ヒルトンニセコビレッジ

Arr
着

11:45 12:55 15:55 17:20 18:50


